
Department of Sanskrit Samhita Sidhhant
Sr.
No

Name Designation Depart
ment

Qualification Teacher Code MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st
Date
of

Joining

Experience
(Years) (As

on
31.12.2024)

UG-
PG -

Photo

1 Vd.
Ghanshya
m M.
Dongare

Professor Samhit
a
Siddha
nta
Evam
Sanskr
itam

M.D.
(Ayurved)

AYSS01008 I41856A1 - 03/04/1979 01/03/
2021

17 years
1 month

2 Dr.
Madhura
Kulkarni

Assistant
Professor
(Sanskrit)

Samhit
a
Siddha
nta
Evam
Sanskr
itam

BAMS Ph.D
(Sanskrit)

AYSN00032 I-50381-A NR/AY/
MH/003
0546

6/12/1882 6/08/2
010

14years
5 month

3 Dr.
Shrirang
Galagali

Associate
Professor

Samhit
a
Siddha
nta
Evam
Sanskr
itam

BAMS, MD AYUSS0685 I-30771-A - 04/04/1974 28/12/
2023

13 years
5 month

4 Dr.
Supriya
Gore

Associate
Professor

Samhit
a
Siddha
nta
Evam
Sanskr
itam

BAMS, MD,
Ph.D Scholar

AYSS00429 I-75459-A - 16/08/1988 1/12/2
016

Ug-8 years
Pg-8Years



4 Dr.
Ashvini
Kamble

Assistant
Professor

Samhit
a
Siddha
nta
Evam
Sanskr
itam

BAMS, MD,
Ph.D Scholar

AYSS01052 I-79498-A - 16/07/1991 1/08/2
019

UG-5 years
5month

PG-3years,
5 Month

5 Dr.
Hemangi
Shendye

Assistant
Professor

Samhit
a
Siddha
nta
Evam
Sanskr
itam

BAMS, MD AYSS01599 I-87684-
A-1

- 07/03/1995 01/12/
2021

3 years 9
days

6 Dr. Sonal
Somani

Assistant
Professor

Samhit
a
Siddha
nta
Evam
Sanskr
itam

BAMS, MD AYSS01829 I-51418-A - 19/01/1983 1/08/2
024

6 month
15 days



Department of Sharir Rachana
Sr.
No

Name Designation Department Qualifi
cation

Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As on
31.12.2024)U
G-
PG -

Photo

1 Vd. Saroj V.Patil Principal
Professor

Rachana
Sharir

MD
(Ayu.)

AYRS0030
1

I-20722 A-I
MCIM

20-02-
1966

16/08/199
0

UG- 34yrs.3
months
PG- 23 yrs.10
months

2 Dr. Sarika
S.Chopde

Associate
professor

Rachana
Sharir

PhD
(Ayu.)

AYRS0041
3

36670 NR/AY/
MH/001
99942

13.12.
1977

1.9.2005 UG- 19yrs.4
months
PG- 15 yrs.2
months

3 Dr Rupal Viraj
Shah

Associate
Professor

Rachana
Sharira

PhD
(Ayu.)

AYRS0041
2

I-34359A1 NR/AY/
MH/001
8393

30/09/
1975

01/12/200
4

UG – 20 years
01 months
PG – 15 years
01 months

4 Dr.Prajkta
Kulkarni

Assistant
professor

Rachana
sharir

MD
(Ayu.)

AYURS005
78

I-41230-A1 NR/AY/
MH/002
3394

20/04/
1979

05/05/200
8

UG-16yrs
3mths,25days
PG-7yrs.6mths
10days

5 Harshad Sunil
Kulkarni

Assistant
Professor

Rachana
Sharir

MD(Ay
u.)

AYRS0041
1

I-59928-A NR/AY/
MH/003
8747

21/07/
1984

01/12/201
4

UG – 10 YRS
PG – 07 YRS



Department of Kriya Sharir

Sr.
No

Name Designation Departme
nt

Qualificati
on

Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1stDate of
Joining

Experience
(Years)(As on
31.12.2024)U
G-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr.Minakshi
Ashok Randive

Professor and
HOD

Kriya
Sharir

M.D. Ph.
D. (Kriya
sharir)

AYKS00217 I-22720-A NR/AY/
MH/001
2102

5/04/1
967

15/09/199
9

UG-25 yrs
PG-20 yrs

2 Dr. Taranoom
M.Patel

Assistant
Professor

Kriya
Sharir

M.D. Ph.
D. (Kriya
sharir)

AYKS00237 I-81754-A NR/AY/
MH/008
0519

17/06/
1980

14/08/200
8

UG-18yrs
5month
PG-13yrs
10months

3 Dr. Laxman
Chandrakant
Lavgankar

Associate
Professor

Kriya
Sharir

M.D.
(Kriya
sharir)

AYKS00301 I-45143-A 11/02/
1981

7/8/2012 UG-12yrs
4months
PG-7yrs 7
months

4 Dr. Tanuja
Balkrishna Sawant

Associate
Professor

Kriya
Sharir

M.D.
(Kriya
sharir)

AYKS00050
7

I-55352-A 3/04/1
983

1/18/2018 UG- 10 yrs 9
months
PG – 4 years 3
months

5 Dr.Shyambala
Keshav Bali

Assistant
Professor

Kriya
Sharir

M.D.
(Kriya
sharir)

AYKS00814 NR/AY/
MH/005
7359

06/02/
1992

01/12/202
0

4 yrs



Department of Dravyaguna
Sr.
No

Name Designation Department Qualifica
tion

Teach
er
Code

MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As on
31.12.2024)U
G-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr.Apoorva M.
Sangoram

Professor &
H.O.D

Dravyaguna M.D.,Ph.
D

AYDG
00464

I-25927-A-
1

NR/AY/
MH/001
3783

14/12/1
970

15/02/19
94

UG-30 years 9
month 15 days
pg- 25 years
1month 27
days

2 Dr.Asmita U.
Jadhav

Associate
Professor

Dravyaguna M.D.,Ph.
D

AYDG
00453

I-35153-A-
1

NA 04/
06/
1976

1/11/
2006

UG- 18 years 1
month 0days
pg-10 years 8
months 7 days

3 Dr. Sneha H.
Kulkarni

Associate
Professor

Dravyaguna M.D. AYDG
00611

I-57697-A NR/AY/
MH/
0036795

23/
07/
1984

1/10/
2011

Ug- 13 years 2
months0 days
pg- 6 years 11
months 0days

4 Dr. Pradya H.
Gathe

Associate
Professor

Dravyaguna M.D. AYDG
00454

I-59915-A NR/AY/
MH/
0038737

09/
04/
1985

05/05/20
14

Ug-11 years 7
months 8 days
pg- 10 years 11
months 0 days

5 Dr. Gauri Gangal Assistant
Professor

Dravyaguna M.D. AYDG
00947

I-63866-A NA 1/9/
1986

01/08/20
19

Ug- 7 years 7
months 16
days pg – 4
years 11
months 0 days



Department of Rasashastra

Sr.
No

Name Designation Departme
nt

Qualification Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As on
31.12.2024)
UG-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr. Ujagare
Indira
Sunil

Professor &
HOD

Rasashastr
a

B.A.M.S. University
of Amara vati
1990

MD (Ayu)
Rasashastra
Bhaishajya kalpana
1992 Nagpur
University

AYRB00605 I 20301A1 Under
process

8/6/196
4

21/06/1
993

UG- 31
PG -25

2 Dr. Patil
Yoginee
Sanjay

Associate
Professor

Rasashastr
a

B.A.M.S. University
of Pune 1988

BA Sanskrit 1986

MD (Ayu)
Rasashastra
Bhaishajya kalpana
1992 Gujrat
Ayurved University
Jamnagar

MA Sanskrit 1988

MS Clinical
Psychotherapy 2017

AYRB00606 I 19508 A
1

NR/AY/
MH/000
9935

11/7/19
65

03/08/1
992

UG- 28
PG -25

3 Dr.
Akkalkotkar
Mandar B.

Associate
Professor

Rasashastr
a

B.A.M.S. University
of Pune 1987

MD
(RasashastraBhaishaj
ya) University of
Pune 1997

AYRB01012 I 20068 A
1

NR/AY/
MH/001
0288

14/8/19
62

17/04/2
008

UG- 16
PG -7



4 Dr. Dixit
Vinaya
Ravikiran

Assistant
Professor

Rasashastr
a

B.A.M.S. University
of Pune 1994

MD (Ayu)
Rasashastra
Bhaishajya Kalpana
1999 Pune university

AYRB00640 I 30037
A1

NR/AY/
MH/001
5620

1/9/197
2

22/3/20
00

UG- 23
PG -19

5 Dr. Bodade
Ashwini
Gulabrao

Assistant
Professor

Rasashastr
a

BAMS MUHS
Nashik 2004

MD (Rasashastra &
Bhaishajya Kalpana)
2019 MUHS Nashik

Post Graduate
Diploma Emergency
Medical services
from SYMBIOSIS
International
University, Pune in
Oct 2013

Certificate course in
Gynaecology &
Obstetrics from
Maharashtra Board
of Health
Science ,Pune in
March 2010

Certificate course in
Skin Diseases from
Maharashtra Board
of Health
Science ,Pune in
March 2010

AYRB01107 I-50495-A Not
received

3/6/198
3

01/08/2
019

UG- 5
PG -5



Department of Rognidan
Sr.
No
.

Name Designatio
n

Departmen
t

Qualification Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi.
No.

DO
B

NCISM
Reg. No.

1st Date
of Joining

Experienc
e (Years)
as on

31.12.2024
) UG-PG

Photo

1 Dr.Manjiri
Deshpand
e

Professor &
HOD

Rognidan B.A.M.S;
M.D.;PhD.

AYRN0022
6

I-
22202-
AI

24-12-
1967

NR/AY/MH
/
0011719

01-12-
1997

27 Year

2 Dr. Sunil
Pandhare

Professor Rognidan B.A.M.S; M.D. AYRN0031
5

I-
15344-
AI

11-
03-
1962

- 13-01-
1998

25 year, 11
month, 30
days

3 Dr.Heman
t Dathkile

Associate
Professor

Rognidan B.A.M.S; M.D. AYRN0045
8

I-
26573-
AI

16-
12-
1969

- 01-06-
2009

15 year, 6
month, 11
days

4 Dr. Vidya
Naik

Associate
Professor

Rognidan B.A.M.S; M.D. AYRN0022
8

I-
3992AI

11-
12-
1968

NR/AY/MH
/
0012657

01-08-
2012

12 year, 4
months, 11
days

5 Dr.
Aishwarya
Ranade

Assistant
Professor

Rognidan B.A.M.S; M.D.;
M.A.(Sanskrit);PhD
.

AYRN0024
1

I-
45163-A

07-
08-
1981

- 01-11-
2008

16 year, 1
months, 11
days

6 Dr.
Darshana
Ubhale

Assistant
Professor

Rognidan B.A.M.S; M.D. AYRN0077
4

I-
67749-A

26-
07-
1986

NR/AY/MH
/
0045419

01-08-
2020

4year, 5
month



Department of Swasthavritta & Yoga

Sr.
No

Name Designation Department Qualif
ication

Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As
on
31.12.2024)U
G-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr Mihir
Hajarnavis

Professor and
HoD

Swasthavritt
a and Yoga

BAMS
;
MD ;P
hD

AYSV002
74

I 23566A1 NR/AY/
MH/001
2492

14/11
/1968

13/04/20
05

UG 28 years
5 Months
PG 20 years 2
months

2 Dr Nileema
Shisode

Associate
Professor

Swasthavritt
a and Yoga

BAMS
; MD

AYKC011
02

I 27560
A1

13/07
/1972

1/03/201
4

UG
PG

3 Dr Sharvari
Inamdar

Associate
Professor

Swasthavritt
a and Yoga

BAMS
; MD

AYSV004
25

I 50766 A NR/AY/
MH
0030896

21/02
/1982

1/12/200
9

UG 15 years
PG 2 years 4
months

4 Dr Soniya Kale Assistant
Professor

Swasthavritt
a and Yoga

BAMS
; MD;
D.Ayu
.D.;
D.Y.A
.

AYSV000
419

I 55358A 16/11
/1983

01/04/20
14

UG -13 Years
3 Months 24
Days
PG- 7 Years 7
months 29
days

5 Dr Maithili Naik Assistant
Professor

Swasthavritt
a and Yoga

BAMS
; MD

AYSV000
681

78897A NA 08/05
/1991

20/12/20
20

4 YEARS 1
MONTH



Department of Agadtantra
S
r
.
N
o

Name Designation Department Qualification Teacher Code MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi. No.

DOB 1st
Date
of
Joining

Experi
ence
(Years
) (As
on
31.12.
2024)
UG-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr Priyadarshan
Murlidhar Joglekar

Professor,
HOD

Agadtantra BAMS, MD,
Phd

AYAT00227 30453 A/1 NR/AY/M
H/0078015

22/09/
1973

01/06/
2003

18
years 4
month
s

2 Dr Neelam Subhash
Valhekar

Associate
professor

Agadtantra BAMS, MD,
Phd Scholar

AYAT 00229 I-45362-A I-45362-A 22/12/
1980

30/11/
2014

14
years 3
month
s

3 Dr Rohan Mukund
Deshpande

Associate
professor

Agadtantra BAMS, MD, AYAT 00365 I-74451-A I-74451-A 21/08/
19/198

9

16/12/
2016

7 years
11

month
s

4 Dr Shilpa Rohan
Kolarkar

Assistant
professor

Agadtantra BAMS,PGDC
R, MD

AYAT00700 I-53773-A I-53773-A 04/04/
1984

01/12/
2024

7mont
hs



5 Dr Aishwarya
Gajanan Masal

Assistant
professor

Agadtantra BAMS, MD NTET
Qualified

I-94541-A I-94541-A 11/11/
1996

01/12/
2024

1mont
h

Department of Streerog Prasutitantra
Sr.
No

Name Designation Department Qualific
ation

Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi
No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of Joining

Experience
(Years) (As on
31.12.2024)U
G-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr. Sanjay Gavane Professor Prasuti Tantra
& Streerog

M.S.
(PTSR),
PhD

AYPS00439 I-19462-
A-1

- 13/01/
1965

01/12/200
9

UG- 30 years,
2 months, 25
days
PG- 12 years,
2 months 9
days

2 Dr. Pradeep
Musale

Associate
professor

Prasuti Tantra
& Streerog

M.S.
(PTSR)

AYPS00405 I-23565-
A-1

NR/AY/
MH/001
2491

08/05/
1969

01-01-
2009

UG- 15 years
11 months 30
days
PG- 8 years,
8days

3 Dr. Rahul
Garudkar

Associate
professor

Prasuti Tantra
& Streerog

M.S.
(PTSR)

AYPS00406 I-34531-
A-1

23/05/
1976

01-06-
2004

UG- 20 years,
6 months, 30
days

4 Dr. Rucha Ganu
(Ashwini
Karandikar)

Associate
professor

Prasuti Tantra
& Streerog

M.S.
(PTSR)

AYPS00313 I-36918-
A-1

NR/AY/
MH/002
0119

15/10/
1977

1-11-2012 UG- 15 years
PG- 8 years 5
months 13
days

5 Dr. Vinayak Masal Assistant
professor

Prasuti Tantra
& Streerog

M.S.
(PTSR)

AYPS00407 I-60090-
A

NR/AY/
MH/003
8885

07/05/
1985

01-12-
2016

UG- 8 years 30
days
PG- 2 years



6 Dr. Mrunali
Phapale

Assistant
professor

Prasuti Tantra
& Streerog

M.S.
(PTSR)

AYPS01497 I-91557-
A

- 09/12/
1995

21-04-
2023

UG- 1 year, 8
months 10
days

Department of Kaumarbhritya

Sr.
No

Name Designation Department Qualification Teacher
Code

MCI
M
Regi
No.

NCIS
M
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As
on
31.12.2024)
UG-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr.Vikas
Jaybhay

Assistant
prof. And
HOD

Kaumarbhrity
a

MD
Kaumarbhritya

AYKB0020
4

I-
41056-
A1

- 05/02/1977 20/06/20
06

19yr 4month

2 Dr.Gajanan
Cheke

Associate
prof.

Kaumarbhrity
a

MD
Kaumarbhritya

AYKB0042
3

I-
63584-
A

- 18/01/1986 01/12/14 10yr

3 Dr.Kalyani
Aher

Associate
prof.

Kaumarbhrity
a

MD
Kaumarbhritya

AYKB0037
0

I-
66009-
A

- 28/03/1988 15/12/16 7yr 11month

4 Dr.Yashashree
Kulkarni

Assistant
prof.

Kaumarbhrity
a

MD
Kaumarbhritya

AYKB0088
1

I-
87781-
A

- 20/12/1994 05/08/20
24

2yr 4month



5 Dr. Pooja
Khose

Assistant
prof

Kaumarbhrity
a

MD
Kaumarbhritya

- I-
94412-
A

- 08/05/1996 01/12/20
24

1 month

Department of Kayachikitsa

Sr.
No

Name Designation Department Qualifi
cation

Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1stDate of
Joining

Experience
(Years)(As on
31.12.2024)U
G-
PG -

Photo

1 Dr. S V Deshpande HOD &Prof. Kayachikitsa MD,Ph
D

AYKC0106
2

I-19205-A - 25/12/
1961

23/7/1990 34 Yrs 5
months 8days

2 Dr .A J Shimpi Asso.Prof Kayachikitsa MD,Ph
D
(schola
r)

AYKC0180
4

I-26115A-1 - 13/02/
1971

01.08.1997 27 yrs 4
months

3 Dr. S S Parchure Assi.Prof Kayachikitsa MD,Ph
D
(schola
r)

AYKC0172
1

I 41452A1 NR/AY/
MH/002
3581

29/06/
1979

3/2/2010 14Yrs 10
months

4 Dr.S P Sawant Assi.Prof Kayachikitsa MD,Ph
D

AYKC0085
4

I-39754A-1 NR/AY/
MH/002
2257

12/08/
1977

16/5/2014 19Yrs 7
months
27 days

5 Dr. A B Barve Assi.Prof Kayachikitsa MD AYKC0172
0

I-24861A-1 - 26/06/
1970

4/11/2006 18 yrs 1 month



6 Dr. S S. Ghodke Asso.Prof Kayachikitsa MD AYKC0115
6

I-22333-A-
1

- 15/08/
1965

19/10/200
1

23 yrs 2
months

7 Dr. A S Inamdar Asso.Prof Kayachikitsa MD AYKC0115
7

I-21830-A - 25/05/
1968

15/02/199
5

29 yrs 10
months

Department of Shalyatantra
Sr.
No

Name Designation Department Qualifi
cation

Teacher
Code

MCIM
Regi No.

NCISM
Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As
on
31.12.2024)
UG-
PG -

Photo

11. Dr. Nandkishor V
Borse

HOD and
Professor

Shalyatantra M.S.
Shalyat
antra,
PhD
Shalyat
antra

AYST0065
5

I-17351-A-
1

- 31.03.
1962

25.01.198
8

UG-36 yr
10months
PG-27 yr
02months

2 Dr. Nitin D
Nalawade

Professor Shalyatantra M.S.
Shalyat
antra

AYST0104
4

I-28725-A-
1

- 3.4.19
72

08.12.200
3

UG-19yr
02months
PG-06 yr
11months

3 Dr. Dhanraj
Gaikwad

Associate
Professor

Shalyatantra M.S.
Shalyat
antra

AYST0078
2

I-33698-A-
1

NR/AY/
MH/007
8799

25.10.
1973

03.03.200
3

UG-21yr
08months
PG-04yr
11months



4 Dr. Dipak Poman Associate
Professor

Shalyatantra M.D.
Sangya
harana

AYST0063
9

I-53676-A NR/AY/
MH/003
3342

10.02.
1984

01.09.201
0

UG-15 yr
03months
PG-14 yr
03months

5 Dr. Vinod Shet Assistant
Professor

Shalyatantra M.S.
Shalyat
antra

AYST0097
4

I-25468-A-
1

NR/AY/
MH/001
3594

07.08.
1969

01.06.199
8

UG-17 yr
6months
PG-9 yr
11months

6 Dr. Omkar Jyotik Assistant
Professor

Shalyatantra M.S.
Shalyat
antra

AYST0224
9

I-84971-A - 26.09.
1993

01.08.202
2

UG-2 yr 03
months

7 Dr. Shruti
Jondhale

Assistant
Professor

Shalyatantra M.S.
Shalyat
antra

AYST0228
7

I-85410-A - 06.10.
1992

01.03.202
2

UG-1yr 10
months

8 Dr. Monali
Deshmukh

Assistant
Professor

Shalyatantra M.S.
Shalyat
antra

- I-91637-A - 14.12.
1993

01.08.202
4 to till
date

UG-4 months



Department of Shalakyatantra
Sr
.
N
o

Name Designatio
n

Department Qualification Teacher
Code

MCI
M
Regi
No.

NCISM Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As on
31.12.2024)
UG-

PG -

Photo

1 Dr.
Sangeeta
S. Salvi

HOD and
Professor

Shalakyatant
ra

BAMS,
DIPLOMA
Shalakya, MD
and Ph.D.
Shalakyatantra

AYSK00
493

I-
22561
-A

NR/AY/MH/
0012001

24.5.1967 4.12.200
6

18 yrs 27 days

2 Dr. Milind
A. Bhoi

Associate
Professor

Shalakyatant
ra

BAMS, MS
Shalakyatantra

AYSK00
312

I-
24849
-A

- 1.3.1970 1.1.2009 15 yrs

3 Dr.
Prakash I.
Guddimath

Associate
Professor

Shalakyatant
ra

BAMS, MS
Shalakyatantra

AYSK00
521

I-
24254
-A1

NR/AY/MH/
0012840

2.2.1968 1.12.201
8

6 yrs 1 month

4 Dr.
Jaydeep R.
Gangal

Assistant
Professor

Shalakyatant
ra

BAMS MS
Shalakyatantra
Netra

AYSK00
234

I-
60318
-A

NR/AY/MH/
0039101

12.1.1985 24.5.14 10 yrs 7 months
6 days



5 Dr.
Radheshya
m B.
Zende

Assistant
Professor

Shalakyatant
ra

BAMS, MS
Shalakyatantra
Netra

AYSK00
480

I-
53685
-A

NR/AY/MH/
0033351

31.07.198
3

20.1.14 10 yrs 11
months 10 days

6. Dr.
Meghna
M.
Phopaliya

Assistant
Professor

Shalakyatant
ra

BAMS, MS
Shalakyatantra

- I-
95882
-A

- 30.4.1996 1.12.202
4

12 days

Department of Panchakarma

S
r.
N
o

Name Designatio
n

Departm
ent

Qualification Teacher
Code

MCI
M
Regi
No.

NCISM Regi.
No.

DOB 1st Date
of
Joining

Experience
(Years) (As
on
31.12.2024)
UG-
PG -

Photo

1 Vd.Rajen
dra
Huparikar

Head of
Departm
ent

Panchakarm
a

M.D.(Ayu.)Ph.D.Kaya
chikitsa

AYKC01
098

I
19461
A 1

NR/AY/MH/000
9909

14/01/1
965

1/10/19
92

UG-From
1/10/1992 to
31/12/2024
PG-2008 to
31/12/2024

2 Vd.Rahul
Kathawat
e

Associat
e
Professo
r

Panchakarm
a

M.D.
(Panchakarma)

AYPK00
377

I
33507
A 1

NR/AY/MH/001
8019

15/11/1
974

1/11/20
06

UG- From
1/11/2006 to
31/12/2024
PG-
17/1/2011 to
31/12/2024

3 Vd.Anjali
Damle

Associat
e
Professo
r

Panchakarm
a

M.D. (Panchakarma) AYPK00
331

I-
32578
A-1

Not received yet 09/08/1
975

01/
10/2008

UG-
01/10/2008
to
31/12/2024



PG-
21/01/2012
to
31/12/2024

4 Vd.Monic
a Mulay

Assistan
t
Professo
r

Panchakarm
a

M.D. ,
Ph D Panchakarma

AYPK00
362

I
32796
A 1

A0015682 25/11/1
974

28/10/2
016

UG -
28/01/2016
to
31/12/2024
PG-2018 to
2022

5 Vd.Vaish
navi Joshi

Assistan
t
Professo
r

Panchakarm
a

M.D. (Panchakarma) Not
received
yet

I-
88651
-A

Not received yet 30/05/1
995

1/8/24
7

31-12-2024
UG- PG-
assistant
professor
since
1/8/2024 - 4
months of
experience

6. Vd.Ashwi
ni
Ramkrish
na Shinde

Assistan
t
Professo
r

Panchakarm
a

B.A.M.S., M.D.
Panchakarma, Ph.D
Scholar

Not
received
yet

I-
78842
-A

Not received yet 30/06/1
991

1/12/20
24

UG-1/12/24
to 31/12/24
PG-
assistant
professor
since
1/12/2024




